DATA SHEET
 www.elma.com 1/5
Elma’s JetSys-5330 is a small form factor (SFF), rugged embedded computing
system based on the NVIDIA® Jetson AGX OrinTM system-on-module (SoM).
Housed in a rugged compact enclosure, the JetSys-5330 can deliver up to
275 TOPS of AI performance with the ability to tune the power consumption
to match deployment requirements. The JetSys-5330 also offers numerous
expansion sites, allowing it to be customized for I/O and storage needs.

JetSys-5330 Rugged AI Platform
NVIDIA-BASED SMALL FORM FACTOR (SFF)
ACCESSORY ORDER INFORMATION
Please contact our sales team for more details.
United States: +1 510 656 3400
France: +33 388 56 72 50
Germany: +49 7231 97 34 0
Israel: +972 3 930 50 25
Singapore: +65 6479 8552
Switzerland: +41 44 933 41 11
United Kingdom: +44 1234 838 822
 Copyright 2024 by Elma Electronic Inc. Subject to technical modifications, all data supplied without liability.
                              I/O Cable Kit (s)
CAE059026  Lab Cable Kit - consisting of:
• CAE059147 Input Power
• CAE059148 High Speed Signals
• CAE059149 Misc.Signals
• CAE059147 10BASE-T
                               NVMe/ SATA SSD Options: • 1 TByte, 2 TByte, 4 TByte